
*All prices quoted are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% GST

DIAMOND 
BALLROOM

Mandarin Oriental Buka Puasa Buffet 
15 to 22 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm 
1 to 14 June 2018, 6 to 10.30pm 
*Elite Club members enjoy 20% savings 

*Regular credit card benefits apply to Citibank and CIMB, up to a maximum of 20% savings

Hari Raya Family Brunch 
15 to 17 June 2018, 12 to 3pm

Best of Asia Cuisine by Chef Wan 
23 to 31 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm

Best of Asia Cuisine by Chef Wan 
23 to 31 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm

Barbecue Under The Stars 

15 May to 14 June, Every Friday & Saturday, 6 to 10.30pm

Traditional Gamelan performance 
15 May to 14 June, 6.30 to 10pm 
15 to 17 June, 12 to 3pm

MOSAIC & 
LOUNGE ON 
THE PARK

 
RM 168* 
RM 188* 

 

RM 158 

RM 228 

RM 188 

RM 198

THE SPIRIT OF RAMADAN  
AT MANDARIN ORIENTAL

15 MAY TO 14 JUNE 2018

Make this holy month of Ramadan a truly memorable one by sharing special moments with family  
and friends at Mandarin Oriental as our culinary maestros present a series of local delights and exotic tropical 
fruits complemented with daily traditional Gamelan performances. Buka Puasa to a medley of local delights 
and all-time favourites. What’s more? Malaysia’s most-loved Celebrity Chef Wan will be cooking up a storm 

with his rendition of Best of Asia Cuisine from 23 to 31 May.

For reservations, please call +60(3) 2179 8881 extension 5073 or email mokul-fb@mohg.com.

AQUA

ENTERTAINMENT



	 RAYA HAMPERS	

1	 GIFT SET 1 

	 Premium Pistachio Nuts, Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates,	
	 Raya Macarons Box (8 pieces), Turkish Nougat, Homemade Jam, 	
	 Homemade Raya Chocolate Box (12 pieces)

2	 GIFT SET 2	
	 Autographed Cook Book of Simple Sedap, Premium Pistachio Nuts, 	
	 Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates, Turkish Nougat, Pineapple Cookies, 	
	 Homemade Jam, Homemade Raya Chocolate Box (12 pieces)

3	 GIFT SET 3 

	 Sparkling Date Juice, Premium Pistachio Nuts, Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates, 	
	 Gold Tea Tin, Raya Macarons Box (8 pieces), Turkish Nougat, Homemade Jam, 	
	 Homemade Raya Chocolate box (12 pieces)

	 RAYA GOODIES

4	 Raya Macarons 

	 Durian, Pandan Kaya, Coconut Gula Melaka, Mango, Date & Hazelnut Praline, 	
	 Peanut Caramel, Cuvee Bali Chocolate, Pistachio	
	 8 piece box	
	 16 piece box	
	 24 piece box

5	 Homemade Raya Chocolate Pralines 

	 5 piece box	
	 9 piece box	 	
	 25 piece box	

6	 Chocolate Almonds		

	 In Signature Mandarin Oriental Tin Box

7	 Raya Cookies (100g) 

	 Homemade Pineapple Cookie (4 pieces)

8	 Marzipan Dates	
	 Medjoul Dates filled with Almond & Pistachio Paste

8	 Premium Nut & Dried Fruit Selection 

	 Unsalted Pistachio (50g)	
	 Dried Pomelo (50g)	
	 Medjoul Dates (3 pieces)	

9	 Turkish Nougat Mix (150g)

10	 Strawberries & Rose Jam

11	 Sticky Date Cake (500g)

270	
	
	

385	
	
	

538	
	
	

	
	
	

64	
128	
192

	
40	
72	

200

88	

20	

10 	
each

	
20	
20	
30

30

60

60

Price Total Amount

TOTAL AMOUNT

QuantityNo

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and are inclusive of 6% GST. 

Terms and Conditions
•	 Delivery services are available upon request 
•	 Order must be placed 48 hours in advance and full payment is required	 	 	
•	 Cancellation received 48 hours prior to collection time will be charged at 50% of the total amount	 	 	
•	 No refund for cancellation received less than 48 hours prior to collection time		 	

Name	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Date

Company

Address

Telephone (H)	 	 	 (O)	 	 	 (M)	 	 	 Fax

Email	 	 	 	 	 Preferred Collection Date	 	 	 Time

Order taken by 	    	 	     Date

HARI RAYA HAMPERS & TREATS BY THE MANDARIN CAKE SHOP
1 MAY TO 17 JUNE 2018


