THE SPIRIT OF RAMADAN AT MANDARIN ORIENTAL

15 MAY TO 14 JUNE 2018



Make this holy month of Ramadan a truly memorable one by sharing special moments with family and friends at Mandarin Oriental as our culinary maestros present a series of local delights and exotic tropical fruits complemented with daily traditional *Gamelan* performances. *Buka Puasa* to a medley of local delights and all-time favourites. What's more? Malaysia's most-loved Celebrity Chef Wan will be cooking up a storm with his rendition of Best of Asia Cuisine from 23 to 31 May.

For reservations, please call +60(3) 2179 8881 extension 5073 or email mokul-fb@mohg.com.

MOSAIC &	Mandarin Oriental <i>Buka Puasa</i> Buffet			
LOUNGE ON THE PARK	15 to 22 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm	RM 168*		
	1 to 14 June 2018, 6 to 10.30pm	RM 188*		
	*Elite Club members enjoy 20% savings			
	*Regular credit card benefits apply to Citibank and CIMB, up to a maximum of 20% savings			
	Hari Raya Family Brunch	RM 158		
	15 to 17 June 2018, 12 to 3pm			
	Best of Asia Cuisine by Chef Wan	RM 228		
	23 to 31 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm			
DIAMOND	Best of Asia Cuisine by Chef Wan	RM 188		
BALLROOM	23 to 31 May 2018, 6 to 10.30pm			
A 0.1.1A	Barbecue Under The Stars	RM 198		
AQUA	15 May to 14 June, Every Friday & Saturday, 6 to 10.30pm			
ENTERTAINMENT	Traditional <i>Gamelan</i> performance			
	15 May to 14 June, 6.30 to 10pm			
	15 to 17 June, 12 to 3pm			
	*All prices quoted are inclusive of 10% service charge and 6% GST			



HARI RAYA HAMPERS & TREATS BY THE MANDARIN CAKE SHOP

1 MAY TO 17 JUNE 2018

No		Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
	RAYA HAMPERS				
1	GIFT SET 1 Premium Pistachio Nuts, Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates, Raya Macarons Box (8 pieces), Turkish Nougat, Homemade Jam, Homemade Raya Chocolate Box (12 pieces)	270			
2	GIFT SET 2 Autographed Cook Book of Simple Sedap, Premium Pistachio Nuts, Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates, Turkish Nougat, Pineapple Cookies, Homemade Jam, Homemade Raya Chocolate Box (12 pieces)	385			
3	GIFT SET 3 Sparkling Date Juice, Premium Pistachio Nuts, Dried Pomelo, Medjoul Dates, Gold Tea Tin, Raya Macarons Box (8 pieces), Turkish Nougat, Homemade Jam, Homemade Raya Chocolate box (12 pieces)	538			
	RAYA GOODIES				
4	Raya Macarons Durian, Pandan Kaya, Coconut Gula Melaka, Mango, Date & Hazelnut Praline, Peanut Caramel, Cuvee Bali Chocolate, Pistachio 8 piece box 16 piece box 24 piece box	64 128 192			
5	Homemade Raya Chocolate Pralines 5 piece box 9 piece box 25 piece box	40 72 200			
6	Chocolate Almonds In Signature Mandarin Oriental Tin Box	88			
7	Raya Cookies (100g) Homemade Pineapple Cookie (4 pieces)	20			
8	Marzipan Dates Medjoul Dates filled with Almond & Pistachio Paste	10 each			
8	Premium Nut & Dried Fruit Selection Unsalted Pistachio (50g) Dried Pomelo (50g) Medjoul Dates (3 pieces)	20 20 30			
9	Turkish Nougat Mix (150g)	30			
10	Strawberries & Rose Jam	60			
11	Sticky Date Cake (500g)	60			
		TOTAL	AMOUNT		
All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit and are inclusive of 6% GST.					
Name			Date		
Company					
Address					
Telephone (H) (O) (M)			Fax		
Email Preferred Collection Date			. Time		

Terms and Conditions

- Delivery services are available upon request
 Order must be placed 48 hours in advance and full payment is required.
- Cancellation received 48 hours prior to collection time will be charged at 50% of the total amount
- No refund for cancellation received less than 48 hours prior to collection time

Order taken by ___ ____ Date __

